
 

Nurse Assistant & Home Health Aide Training Programs 
Summer 2020 Weekly Schedule 

-Schedule Subject to Revision- 

Nursing 399A (Nurse Assistant Training – Theory & Clinical) – 6 Units – Summer 2020 

Theory: 8am-4:30pm (30 min lunch) -- Group I & II joined 
Clinical: 7am-4:00pm (1-hour lunch) 

Group I 
Group II 

DATE DAY TIME Theory/Clinical Faculty Name 
06/15/20 Monday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/16/20 Tuesday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/18/20 Thursday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/19/20 Friday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/22/20 Monday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/23/20 Tuesday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/25/20 Thursday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/26/20 Friday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda 
06/29/20 Monday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Belinda (total: 72 hrs) 
06/30/20 Tuesday 8am- 4:30pm   8hrs. Theory Make-up Belinda 
07/02/20 Thursday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./Aracely 
07/03/20 Friday HOLIDAY   
07/06/20 Monday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G. /Aracely 
07/07/20 Tuesday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G. /Aracely 
07/09/20 Thursday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G. /Aracely 
07/10/20 Friday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl/ G. Aracely 
07/13/20 Monday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
07/14/20 Tuesday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
07/16/20 Thursday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
07/17/20 Friday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
07/20/20 Monday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
07/21/20 Tuesday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
07/23/20 Thursday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 

07/24/20 Friday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Cheryl G./ Aracely 
(total: 104 hrs) 

07/27/20 Monday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Make-up Cheryl G./ Aracely 
 

  



 

Nurse Assistant & Home Health Aide Training Programs 
Summer 2020 Weekly Schedule 

-Schedule Subject to Revision- 

Nursing 056 (Essential Practical Skills for Nurse Assistants) – 1 Unit – Summer 2020 
07/28/20 Tuesday 8am- 5:00pm  9hrs Skills Lab Belinda Group I 

07/29/20 Wednesday 8am- 5:00pm  9hrs Skills Lab Belinda Group I  
(total: 18 hrs) 

07/30/20 Thursday 8am- 5:00pm  9hrs Skills Lab Aracely Group II 

07/31/20 Friday 8am- 5:00pm  9hrs Skills Lab Aracely Group II 
(total: 18 hrs) 

 

 

Nursing 399B (Home Health Aide Training – Theory & Clinical) – 2 Units – Summer 2020 
08/03/20 Monday 8am- 4:30 pm     8hrs Theory Belinda 
08/04/20 Tuesday 8am- 4:30 pm     8hrs Theory Belinda 

08/06/20 Thursday 8am- 12:30Noon 4hrs Theory Belinda 
(total: 20 hrs) 

08/07/20 Friday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Belinda/Sherry K. 
08/10/20 Monday 7am- 4pm       8hrs. Clinical Belinda/Sherry K. 

08/11/20 Tuesday 7am- 12:30Noon 4hrs Clinical Belinda/Sherry K. 
(total: 20 hrs) 

 

 

Allied Health 021 (American Heart Association Basic Life Support CPR Course) – 0.5 Unit 
Summer 2020 

06/17/20 Wednesday 8:00am -12:30pm & TBA INST 2016 Aracely 
06/24/20 Wednesday 8:00am -12:30pm & TBA INST 2016 Aracely 

 


